| STAIN KYBKA CPEAN ®NTHEC KNYBEOB
KpacHogap, 9.2.2025

AucTtaHuuna 23
09.02.2025 - 11:00

Manbunkun, 50m BosbHbIN CTUb

10 net n monoxe
Pe3ynbTaThl

Ouku: Rudolph Table 2024

MecTo

8 net n monoxe

MPECHAKOB, Cepreli
MOJNIKAHOB, Muxaun
CMWPHOB, Wropb

ABA30B, Abaynnax
C/IOBOrOPO/CKN, Muxaunn
CEMEHOB, Muxaun
ABEPKWH, MatBeli

KPOTOB, AnekcaHgp
MAHYWNOB, BaH
KY3HELLOB, EBreHuii

. A®VHOIEHOB, Apocnas

KAPIOB, AHatonuii
N'YBAPEB, Apocnas
KO3/10B, JleoHns
BOXXOB, Apocnas
BONOKNTUH, CemeH
BEPEFOBOW, Anekcangp

9-10 net

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

MYKAWJIOB, Pacum
MPOBOTOPOB, ViBaH
PYOHWLKNI, NBaH
AYOAHWKOB, borgaH
CYTEPA, Erop
MAPKWH, Mwnxaun
CU30B, Knpunn
KIOPLWEB, Kupnnn
CYPKOB, ViBaH
BVBYAPb, AHapeli

. APOHOB, JaHuna

BAPABAL, Kupnnn
NEQHEB, leopruii
OME/IbYYK, Anekcei
AYKAY, Hasap
KAMANTIETAMHOB, Makcum
BENUIOACKWUIA, Apocnas
UYMNPUHA, Butanuit
MA3YPWVH, 3axap
AHAPOIMOB, AHapeii
WEPBNHA, AnekcaHap
WEPBNHWNH, AnekcaHap
MOKPOBCKWIA, fasung,
LUNLLIKOBCKWI, AmuTpuii
KAHEBCKMWIA, CtaHucnas
KYMIMAH, BorgaH
METPUN, CemeH
LUNLLIKWH, CeeTocnas
UYMPWHA, Buktop
MOrocoB, Bagum
MPAXWH, Bagum
ABPAMOB, AHppeii

log poxaeHuns

17
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
18
17
17
17
17

15
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
Tepputopua ®utHeca
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
United Russian Swimmers
TiPi

BurFlow

CK MAOQY Nuugeii 90

CK MAOQY Nuugeii 90

JomM PUsKynbTypHUKa

laBpunosa TatbsAHa BnagnmmposHa

50 Gym

CK MAQY Nuugein 90

50 Gym

Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
MAY [0 CLU "PognHa"
MAY [0 CLU "PognHa"
MAY A0 CLU "PognHa"

United Russian Swimmers
Licka

CK MAQY J/lnuein 90
Licka

ABBC-TuuweHko

Licka

Shcherbakov swim team
Cuw "CraHb UemnunoHom "
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
Licka

50 Gym

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

CK MAQY /nuein 90
Licka

Shcherbakov swim team
CK MAQY /uuein 90

CK MAQY /uuein 90

CK MAQY /uuein 90

Cuw "CraHb YemnunoHom"
Cuw "CraHb YemnunoHom"
Licka

[ABBC-TuwleHko
[ABBC-TuwleHko

Licka

Licka

Cuw "CraHb UemnnoHom "
ABBC-TuweHko

BCK Akagemus nnasaHus
CK MAQY J/nuein 90
Tepputopmsa dutHeca
ABBC-TuweHko

CK MAQY Jlnuein 90

Bpems

Oukun

37.21 13,2 2 0H.

43.97
45.36
46.37
49.93
52.52
53.00
56.07
56.30
1:00.10
1:01.95
1:04.27
1:09.32
1:11.54
1:12.72
1:13.60
1:15.12

32.17
32.48
36.41
36.94
36.95
37.45
38.00
38.25
38.31
38.43
38.58
38.83
39.19
39.31
39.52
39.93
40.04
40.47
40.71
40.74
40.85
40.92
41.14
41.17
41.34
41.45
41.92
42.20
42.42
42.84
43.40
43.88

13,6
12,9
4,2
31
31
7,8
6,6

4,2

3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.

1 toH.
1 toH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 HOH.
2 HOH.
2 HOH.
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| STAIN KYBKA CPEAN ®NTHEC KNYBEOB
KpacHogap, 9.2.2025

OucTtaHuus 23, Manbunku, 50m BonbHbiii cTuib, 9 - 10 net

MecTo

33. CA/IbHNKOB, Amutpunii
34. TYPEEB, Makcum

35. TPOOPUMEHKO, VMBaH
36. KAPABY/HA, Apocnas
37. 3YBAHKOB, Bnagucnas
38. 3YBOB, dasng,

39. KIMMMEHKO, AnekcaHap
40. WWNMANLUWNH, ApceHnia
41. MO3IroHOB, bopuc
42. NMABJNEHKO, Enucei
43. KYCOB, PycnaH

44. HOCAI/b, MartBeii

45. MAHYEB, ApTém

46. ®OMEHKO, NMaxom

47. KA3AXOB, Bagum

48. BYKPEEB, NaBen

49. KOPOIJIEB, Aptem

50. MPY3UHCKWW, BorgaH
51. BAXMETEHKO, Bsiuecnas
52. OPOHOB, Makcum

53. KOPLUYHOB, Huknta
54. KOPOBOB, Apocnas
55. EBAOKWMMOB, JleB

56. NATYTA, EBreHuii

57. AJIbHWKOB, AnekcaHap
58. TIETPOB, JaHunn

59. HOCOB, Vnbsa

60. TMPOHWH, OaHun

61. 3BUTHEB, Knpunn

62. TOPBATOB, fJaHuun
63. ABPAMEHKO, Tumodbeit
64. PbIBVH, Cepadum

65. BE/bIV, Muxaun

66. LUAPAIMOB, Anekceli
67. KOBTYH, Ceprei

68. CTAPLIEB, PoaunoH

69. BOJIOUKOB, 3axapwii
70. XOPOLWKWH, Cepren
71. BEPBA, dasng

72. PABLEB, ApTém

73. BAPCYKOB, Mapk

74. MOHACTbIPHbIN, Hasap
75. KYNUKOB, AmuTpwii
76. TAPbITVIH, Kupunn

77. PAK, Huknta

78. OBYNHWKOB, Cepreli
79. BANYEB, [leHnc

80. PbIBVH, ApTém

81. XOPOLWWNNOB, ApTem
82. YEPHOXYKOB, AnekcaHap
83. UKAHbAH, Makap
DSQ 3ABOJIOTHMKOB, MnatoH

lof poxaeHns

15
16
16
16
15
16
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
16
16
15
15
16
15
16
15
16
16
15
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
16
15
16
16
15
16
15
15
16
15
15
16
16
16
15

CK MAOQY Nuugeii 90
BCK Akagemusa nnasaHus
CK MAOQY Nuugeii 90

CK MAOQY Nuugein 90

CK MAOQY Nuugein 90
BCK Akagemus nnasaHus
ML, nocenaoH
Shcherbakov swim team
Shcherbakov swim team
CK MAQY Nuugein 90
rBY O KK "CLOP no nnasaHuio"
MKY 40O CLU CnapTak
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
MAY 0O CL "Poanna"
CK MAQY Nuugein 90

50 Gym

ML, nocenaoH

ML, nocenaoH

CK MAQY /nuein 90
laBpunosa TaTbsiHa BnagummnposHa
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
ABBC-TuLeHKo

Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Licka

TiPi

Cuw "CtaHb UemMmnnoHom "
BurFlow

Licka

MKY OO CLU CnapTak
Cuw "CtaHb UemMmnnoHom "
c\k CnuHa

MKY OO CLU CnapTtak
Licka

CK MAQY Nuugein 90

Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Licka

Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Licka

50 Gym

rBY O KK "CLUOP no nnasaHuio"
MAY [0 CL "Poanna"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
MAY [0 CL "Poanna"
50 Gym

TiPi Swim Agpireiick
Shcherbakov swim team

Bpema

43.89
43.91
44.00
44.20
44.23
44.39
44.66
45.42
45.76
46.07
46.57
46.66
46.76
47.44
47.71
48.12
48.36
48.49
48.51
49.11
49.55
49.65
49.85
50.16
51.01
51.13
52.04
52.10
52.12
52.96
53.27
53.36
53.46
54.15
54.88
55.27
55.55
56.24
56.67
56.97
59.16
1:00.28
1:01.15
1:01.43
1:01.89
1:03.77
1:11.09
1:11.74
1:15.31
1:17.42
1:21.73

Oukn

2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 1OH.
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