l , 9.2.2025

23 , 50m 10 09.02.2025 - 11:00

: Rudolph T					
8					
1.	,	17	6	37.21	13,2 2 .
2.	,	18		43.97	
3.	,	17	6	45.36	3 .
4.	,	17	United Russian Swimmers	46.37	3 .
5.	,	17	TiPi	49.93	3 .
6.		17	BurFlow	52.52	3 .
7.	,	17	90	53.00	3 .
8.	,	17	90	56.07	0 .
9.	,	17	30	56.30	
10.	,	17		1:00.10	
11.	,		FO Cym		
	,	18	50 Gym	1:01.95	
12.	,	17	90	1:04.27	
13.	,	18	50 Gym	1:09.32	
14.	,	17	" "	1:11.54	
15.	,	17	" "	1:12.72	
16.	,	17	" "	1:13.60	
17.	,	17	11 11	1:15.12	
9 - 10					
1.	,	15	United Russian Swimmers	32.17	13,6 1 .
2.		15		32.48	12,9 1 .
3.	,	15	90	36.41	4,2 2 .
	,	15	90	36.94	
4.	,				•
5.	,	15	-	36.95	3,1 2 .
6.	,	16		37.45	7,8 2 .
7.	,	16	Shcherbakov swim team	38.00	6,6 2 .
8.	,	15	" "	38.25	2 .
9.	,	15	6	38.31	2 .
10.	,	15		38.43	2 .
11.	,	15	50 Gym	38.58	2 .
12.	,	15	6	38.83	2 .
13.		16	90	39.19	4,2 2 .
14.	,	15		39.31	2 .
15.	,	15	Shcherbakov swim team	39.52	2 .
16.	,	15	90	39.93	2 .
	,				2 .
17.	,	15	90	40.04	2 .
18.	,	15	90	40.47	2 .
19.	,	15	II II	40.71	2 . 2 . 2 . 2 . 2 .
20.	,	15	" "	40.74	2 .
21.	,	15		40.85	2 .
22.	,	15	-	40.92	2 .
23.	,	15	-	41.14	2 .
24.	,	15		41.17	2 .
25.	,	15		41.34	
26.	,	15	11	41.45	2 . 2 . 2 . 2 . 2 .
	,	15	_	41.92	<u>د</u> .
27.	,		-		۷.
28.	,	15	22	42.20	۷.
29.	,	15	90	42.42	
30.	,	15		42.84	2 .
31.	,	15	-	43.40	2 .
32.	,	16	90	43.88	2 .

, 9.2.2025

	, 9.2.2025										
	23,	, 50m	, 9	- 10							
33.		,	15		90	43.89	2				
34.	,		16			43.91	2				
35.		,	16		90	44.00	2				
36.	,		16		90	44.20	2				
37.	,		15		90	44.23	2				
38.	,		16			44.39	2				
39.	,		15			44.66	2				
40.	,		16	Shcherbak	ov swim team	45.42	3				
41.	,		15	Shcherbak	ov swim team	45.76	3				
42.	,		15		90	46.07	3				
43.	,		15		II .	" 46.57	3				
44.	,		15			46.66	3				
45.	,		15	6		46.76	3				
46.	,		16		" "	47.44	3	_			
47.	,		16		90	47.71	3				
48.	,		15	50 Gym		48.12	3				
49.	,		15	55 5 y		48.36	3				
50.	,	_	16			48.49	3				
51.		,	16		90	48.51	3	•			
52.		,	15		00	49.11	3	•			
53.	,		15	"	п	49.55	3	•			
54.	,	l	16	"	п	49.65	3	•			
55.	,		15	_		49.85	3	•			
56.		,	16	"	п	50.16	3	•			
57.	,		15	"	II.	51.01	3	•			
58.	,		16	"	II.	51.13	3	•			
59.	,		16	"	II.	52.04	3	•			
60.	,		15			52.10	3	•			
61.	,		16	TiPi		52.12	3	•			
62.	,		15	"	II .	52.96	3	•			
63.	,		16	BurFlow		53.27	3	•			
64.		,	16	Duil low		53.36	3	•			
65.	,		16			53.46	3	•			
66.	,		16	"	II.	54.15	3	•			
67.	,		16	\		54.88	3	•			
68.	,		15	`		55.27	3	•			
69.	,		15			55.55					
70.	,		16		90	56.24					
70. 71.	,	1	15	"	"	56.67					
72.	,		16	"	п	56.97					
73.	,		16	"	II.	59.16					
73. 74.	,		15			1:00.28					
7 4 . 75.		,	16	"	II.	1:01.15					
76.	,		15			1:01.43					
77.	,		15	50 Gym		1:01.89					
77. 78.	,		16	OO Cylli	II .	" 1:03.77					
76. 79.		,	15		" "	1:11.09					
79. 80.	,		15	"	u u	1:11.74					
80. 81.	,		16		" "	1:15.31					
82.		,	16	50 Gym		1:17.42					
83.		,	16	TiPi Swim		1:21.73					
os. DSQ	,		15		ov swim team	1.21.13					
שטע		,	10	Silcileibak	ov swiiii leaiii						